- Filetto esterno Pg
- Filetto interno metrico
- Con O-ring

Numero Ordine:
E-No:

EAN:

Materiale

O-Ring
Temperatura d'impiego
Classe di protezione
Filetto esterno
Filetto interno
Grandezza chiave
Misura (H)

Misura L

Invio
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Adattatore in ottone

Adattatore in ottone

3600.07.17
126334016
7611614121970
Ottone nichelato
NBR

-40°C / +100°C
IP68

Pg 7

M16x1.5

18 mm

9.0 mm

6 mm

50

%t AGRO



